:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7597539

Oct 22, 2023 - 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 237,423 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 940578 - 0.016812438 ETH®
27.50 USD

2 940579 - 0.016829795 ETH®
27.53 USD

3 940580 - 0.016762780 ETH®
27.42 USD

4 940581 - 0.016739823 ETH®
27.38 USD

S 940582 - 0.016805526 ETH®
27.49 USD

6 940583 - 0.016802660 ETH®
27.48 USD

7 940584 - 0.016826665 ETH®
27.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7597539
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/237423
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940578
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940579
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940580
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940581
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940582
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940583
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940584

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

940585

940586

940587

940588

940589

940592

940593

Validator Id

855172

Amount

- 0.016793422
27.47 USD

- 0.016803995
27.48 USD

- 0.016805691
27.49 USD

- 0.016778705
27.44 USD

- 0.016844193
27.55 USD

- 0.016801441
27.48 USD

- 0.016723168
27.35 USD

- 0.016789623
27.46 USD

- 0.016746686
27.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.035445245
57.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940585
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940586
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940587
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940588
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940589
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940590
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940591
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940592
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/940593
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/855172

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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