

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7597539

DATE & TIME 0ct 22, 2023 · 17:13 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>237,423</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	940578	- 0.016812438 ETH � 27.50 USD
2	<u>940579</u>	- 0.016829795 ETH � 27.53 USD
<u>3</u>	940580	- 0.016762780 ETH � 27.42 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>940581</u>	- 0.016739823 ETH � 27.38 USD
<u>5</u>	940582	- 0.016805526 ETH � 27.49 USD
<u>6</u>	940583	- 0.016802660 ETH � 27.48 USD
<u>7</u>	940584	- 0.016826665 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 940585 - 0.016793422 ETH	<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount	
10 940587 - 0.016805691 ETH ♥ 27.49 USD 11 940588 - 0.016778705 ETH ♥ 27.44 USD 12 940589 - 0.016844193 ETH ♥ 27.55 USD 13 940590 - 0.016801441 ETH ♥ 27.48 USD 14 940591 - 0.016723168 ETH ♥ 27.35 USD 15 940592 - 0.016789623 ETH ♥ 27.46 USD 16 940593 - 0.016746686 ETH ♥ 27.39 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 855172 + 0.035445245 ETH ♥	<u>8</u>	<u>940585</u>		
11 940588 - 0.016778705 ETH ❷ 27.44 USD 12 940589 - 0.016844193 ETH ❷ 27.55 USD 13 940590 - 0.016801441 ETH ❷ 27.48 USD 14 940591 - 0.016723168 ETH ❷ 27.35 USD 15 940592 - 0.016789623 ETH ❷ 27.46 USD 16 940593 - 0.016746686 ETH ❷ 27.39 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 855172 + 0.0355445245 ETH ❷	9	940586		
27.44 USD 12 940589	<u>10</u>	940587		
27.55 USD 13 940590 - 0.016801441 ETH 27.48 USD 14 940591 - 0.016723168 ETH 27.35 USD 15 940592 - 0.016789623 ETH 27.46 USD 16 940593 - 0.016746686 ETH 27.39 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 855172 + 0.035445245 ETH	<u>11</u>	940588		
27.48 USD 14 940591 - 0.016723168 ETH 27.35 USD 15 940592 - 0.016789623 ETH 27.46 USD 16 940593 - 0.016746686 ETH 27.39 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 855172 + 0.035445245 ETH	<u>12</u>	<u>940589</u>		
27.35 USD 15 940592 - 0.016789623 ETH 27.46 USD 16 940593 - 0.016746686 ETH 27.39 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 855172 + 0.035445245 ETH	<u>13</u>	940590		
27.46 USD 16 940593 - 0.016746686 ETH 27.39 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 855172 + 0.035445245 ETH	<u>14</u>	<u>940591</u>		
PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id	<u>15</u>	940592		
<pre># Validator Id</pre>	<u>16</u>	940593		
<u>1</u> 855172 + 0.035445245 ETH �	PROPOSALS EVENTS			
-	#	Validator Id	Amount	
J7.70 00D	<u>1</u>	<u>855172</u>	+ 0.035445245 ETH � 57.98 USD	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.